P12000022418

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700223787677

03/06/12--01020--012 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MB7/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Richard C. Bellak P.A.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Richard C. Bellak	(Printed or typed)
1511 Jacks Drive	ddress
Tallahassee, Florida 323	301 State & Zip
850-656-2590 Daytime Te	elephone number
rbellak@centurylink.net E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
	1511 Jacks Drive		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	 	
·····	which the corporation is organized is:		
To practice			FILE PHI2: 29 12 MAR -6 PM 12: 29 TALLAHASSEE, FLAME
			型 元 小
			王二 1
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		\$ 3 P
The number of sl	ares of stock is:10		
ADDIOLE II		ano.	200
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Title:		70
Address:		Address:	7
., .	771.4	31 1004	
Name and Address:	Title:		
Address:		Address.	
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		Address:	
		Address:	
Address:	REGISTERED AGENT	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u>	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Richard C: Bellak	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u>	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Richard C: Bellak	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C: Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C: Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Address:	
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive	Address:	poration at the place designated in
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Richard C: Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of produm familiar with and accept the appointment as in the control of t	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to	poration at the place designated in
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address:	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of processors.	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to	poration at the place designated in
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been nathis certificate, I	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of production and familiar with and accept the appointment as a sequired Signature/Registered Agent	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to	poration at the place designated in act in this capacity March 6, 2012 Date
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na this certificate, I	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept the appointment as a manification with and accept the appointment as a manification of the comment and affirm that the facts stated herein comment and affirm that the facts stated herein	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to	poration at the place designated in act in this capacity March 6, 2012 Date e false information submitted in a
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na this certificate, I	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept the appointment as a manification with and accept the appointment as a company of the company of the facts stated herein and affirm that the facts stated herein and the facts are facts and the facts and the facts are facts	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to Chick is am aware that the	poration at the place designated in act in this capacity March 6, 2012 Date e false information submitted in a
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na this certificate, I	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept the appointment as a manification with and accept the appointment as a company of the company of the facts stated herein and affirm that the facts stated herein and the facts are facts and the facts and the facts are facts	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to Chick is am aware that the	poration at the place designated in act in this capacity March 6, 2012 Date false information submitted in a 155, F.S.
Address: ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address: Having been na this certificate, I	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Richard C. Bellak 1511 Jacks Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 med as registered agent to accept service of produced as registered agent to accept the appointment as a manification with and accept the appointment as a manification of the comment and affirm that the facts stated herein comment and affirm that the facts stated herein	Address: of the registered agent is: cess for the above stated corregistered agent and agree to Chick is am aware that the	poration at the place designated in act in this capacity March 6, 2012 Date e false information submitted in a